KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.

KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.

ISIN: NL0000337319

WKN: 033731

Prehled
17.07.2024 08:03:22 51
Cena
4,302 EUR
Zména © 2,92% (0,12) 4.00
Zakladni udaje 3.50
ISIN NL0000337319 I\
Symbol BAMNB 300 I ’f
Burza Stuttgart Llr | ‘ L |||
Ména EUR r ﬂ I#J [fl |'I |
_ 250 | ) ! | Al
Sektor Construction ‘w \ 4 / “ | %
Typ cenného Akcie w | I
papiru 2.00 | M|
Trzni 1.164 EUR || f
kapitalizace FN
(mil.) L.50 b
Benchmark AMSTERDAM /
EXCHANGES INDEX .'hn
L.00
Trzni data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) 4,116 EUR
(2.000)
Prodej (€astka) 4,426 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
(2.000) Zdroj: FactSet
Oteviraci cena 4,302 EUR
Max 4,302 EUR Aktualni v .
ualni analyzy a prognéz
Min 4,302 EUR yzy a prognozy
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 418 EUR | Sektory | Z trhi
den) Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Cena vazena . T 12.07.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
obchodovanym objemem - . .
. 21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
Objem (kusy) 0 J—
o 14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Obchodovany objem 0,00 p—
) . 29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
Pocet obchodt 1 - . .
) . 26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Futures a opce Véechny burzy pro KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.
Souvisejici Futures 15 Burza [£] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
L objem (mil.) obchodu
Souvisejici Opce -
Tradegate 17.07.2024 11:24 4,26 EUR 0,00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=34633652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000337319&ID_NOTATION=14797106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000337319&ID_NOTATION=14797106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=462047a3acb491e8d622bb899d2494f71879315c7f3874f9420ce714a3c07540&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2260d647fae2f136c&time=1721295676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=706bfd091e524e6a6a95e4362b712669d45e0914c3bf0c54209c1cbc26ebc7b0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57170acf9a8a54b1a&time=1721295676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c062efddf911823e5c839317298ef35bf986efe503683057975fe0ec98c9492&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c115133ba1423956a&time=1721295676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f7b2c2cc2535d4b321130926fa12ba7e9fe9777a3283b06cca4775323a82605&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01e7913447cc877b7&time=1721295676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fdb155bd58bedbd0b3513bf0efc9ac8efe111f1a0ad40e230924933af91731a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50f7b5533643a1d1f&time=1721295676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14797106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599813

KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.

PDF ke stazeni
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Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024

17.07.2024
03.04.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024

08:03
08:18
08:59

09:46
16:15
11:25
08:10
08:08

4,302 EUR
4,332 EUR
4,33 EUR

4,258 EUR
3,64 USD
4,27 EUR
4,286 EUR
4,296 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,79
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000337319-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0000337319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67047173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23918497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15753377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14783384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14789235

KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.

Detaily

17.07.2024 08:03:22

Cena

4,302 EUR

Zména (] 2,92% (0,12)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN NL0000337319
Symbol BAMNB
Burza Stuttgart
Ména EUR
Sektor Construction
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 1.164 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM

EXCHANGES INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r
Vykonn.
(%)
Vykonn. +1,62 +2,25
(abs.)
Beta 0,73 1,01
Volatilita 51,77 42,08
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4,116 EUR
(2.000)

4,426 EUR
(2.000)

4,302 EUR
4,302 EUR
4,302 EUR

4,18 EUR

3r

+63,28% +116,13% +90,17%

+1,98

1,02
39,99

4.00
3.50

3.00

2.00 |

1.50

L.00 Ilhl

)
250 | ur | Ilﬂimw

5l

2022 2023 2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

4174 EUR (0
3,980 EUR (0

3,707 EUR (30

2,834 EUR (21

4,354 EUR (16.07.2024
2,390 EUR (02.01.2024
4,354 EUR (16.07.2024
1,789 EUR (26.10.2023

—_ T = = — — o=
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KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty

KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP NV

Runnenburg 9 - 3981 AZ Bunnik
Telefon:+31-30-659-89-88

Fax:+

E-mail:info@bam.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: KONINKLIJKE BAM

GROEP N.V.
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Profil spole¢nosti

Koninklijke BAM Groep NV engages in the provision of construction services. It operates
through the following segments: Construction and Property, Civil Engineering, and Public

Private Partnerships (PPP). The Construction and Property segment carries out non-
residential and residential construction projects. The Civil Engineering segment covers the
firm's civil engineering markets and contracts. The PPP segment operates concessions for
roads, rail, education, health care, and government buildings. The company was founded on
May 12, 1869 and is headquartered in Bunnik, the Netherlands.

Clenové predstavenstva

Ruud Joosten

Frans den Houter

Jonathan Wilkinson

Joost Nelis

Sabine van
Hooijdonk-Verboom

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Henk Th. E. M.
Rottinghuis

Nina Skorupska
Bob Elfring
Denise Koopmans

Gosse Boon

Michael Sheffield

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@bam.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000337319-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0000337319
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